MHSAA Track & Field Finals

Lower Peninsula Division 4 Girls
Jenison High School

June 4, 2011
*** FINAL SCORING ***
1. Fowler 89.00 28. Blanchard Montabella
2. Pewamo-Westphalia 81.50 29. Pellston
3. Hillsdale Academy 50.00 30. Ravenna
4_ McBain Northern Michigan Christian 28.00 31. Posen
5. Hesperia 27.00 32. Climax-Scotts
6. Flint Hamady 26.00 33. Athens
7. Traverse City St. Francis 23.00 34_ Onekama
8. Breckenridge 20.00 35. Muskegon Catholic Central
9. Birmingham Roeper 17.00 36. Pittsford
10. Morenci 17.00 37. Bellevue
11. Saugatuck 16.00 38. Frankfort
12. Beal City 13.50 39. Traverse City Grand Traverse Academy
13. Reading 13.00 40. Hale
14. Kingston 13.00 41. Homer
15. Central Lake 13.00 42. Saginaw Michigan Lutheran Seminary
16. Albion 12.00 43. Ann Arbor Greenhills
17. Mendon 12.00 44. Mt Pleasant Sacred Heart
18. Fife Lake Forest Area 12.00 45_ Battle Creek St. Philip
19. New Buffalo 12.00 46. Sand Creek
20. Ottawa Lake-Whiteford 11.00 47 . Springport
21. Gobles 10.00 48. Hudson
22_ Hudsonville Freedom Christian 10.00 49_ Harbor Springs
23. Detroit Cristo Rey 9.00 50. Martin
24_ Fulton Middleton 9.00 51. Concord
25. Morrice 9.00 52. Lutheran Westland
26. Buckley 8.00 53. Centreville
27 . Johannesburg-Lewiston 8.00
EVENT RESULTS
1. DISCUS FINAL
1. Lena Madison(11) New Buffalo 120705.00"
2. Alex Ferguson(1l) Albion 119708.00"
3. Cora Okkema(l1l) Blanchard Montabella 116707.00"
4. Heather Lantis(12) Hillsdale Academy 113705.00"
5. Emily Gray(12) Frankfort 109706.00""
6. Akilah Russell(12) Birmingham Roeper 106705.00"
7. Lauren Burh(12) Fowler 103709.00"
8. Alyssa Shirkey(12) Lutheran Westland 100708.00"
9. Emily Gibler(12) Buckley 99"06.00"
10. Julie Winslow(1l) Bellaire 99°03.00"
11. Jasmine Hines(12) Central Lake 99"02.00"
12. Jenna Lechowicz(11) Harbor Springs 96°06.00""
13. Jessica Appledorn(1l) Mason County Eastern 96"04.00"
14. Bridgette Adams(12) Gobles 95702.00"
15. Abby Pierce(11) Rochester Hills Lutheran Northwest 94703.00"
16. Crystal Cole(11) Harbor Beach 93710.00"
17. Alissa Jones(11) Muskegon Catholic Central 93"09.00"
18. Kasey Renshaw(11l) Litchfield 93700.00"
19. Alex Thulin(12) Colon 89709.00"
20. Rebekah lrani(1l) Blanchard Montabella 84705.00"
21. Kyleigh Stevens(12) Athens 83"11.00"
22. Sami Eisengruber(11) Unionville-Sebewaing 80710.00"
23. Alexa Long(11) Ottawa Lake-Whiteford 80709.00"
24. l1sabel Vigil(9 ) Colon 76706.00"
25. Janine Erickson(10) Lutheran Westland 75702.00"
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2. SHOT PUT

1. Jasmine Hines(12)

2. Emily Gibler(12)

3. Allison Schaar(12)

4. Chloe Weaver(12)

5. Akilah Russell(12)

6. Heather Lantis(12)

7. Jade Madison(9 )

8. Kelcie Roosa(1ll)

9. Kasey Renshaw(11l)
10. Christina Branch(12)
11. Briana Ratchford(11)
12. Julie Winslow(1l)
13. Cora Okkema(11)

14. Lena Madison(1l)
15. Crystal Cole(11)
16. Jaya Smith(11)

17. Bridgette Adams(12)
18. Samantha Coats(11l)
19. Alyssa Winnie(11)
20. Kendall Veasley(1l)

3. LONG JUMP

1. Rita Morris(1l)

2. Rachel Schmitt(1l)

3. Miranda Johnson(9 )

4. Amber Arndt(1l)

5. Summer Lewis(1l)

6. Phoenix Duncan(12)

7. Janina Pollatz(10)

8. Dejha Love(10)

9. Kaitlynn Frayre(9 )
10. Rebekah Eggleston(12)
11. Becca Clemens(12)
12. Becky Gatrell(11)
13. Kaitlyn Hegewald(10)
14. Payton Wood(9 )

15. Sandy Bischoff(10)
16. Joanna Sarkozi(10)
17. Nisha Collins(9 )
18. McKaely Ludka(1l)
19. Mary London(10)

20. Amanda Smith(12)
21. Sydney Schick(1l)
22. Andrea Spitzley(9 )
23. Krissy Jones(10)
24. Aly Klein(1l)

25. Rae Rae Deale(1l)
26. Hanna Selaty(12)
27. Otyilla Abraham(9 )
28. Cierra Root(10)

4. HIGH JUMP

1. Amanda Lovell(10)

2. Tayler Friend(11)

3. Phoenix Duncan(12)

4. Korynn Hincka(9 )

5. Abby Schlicher(10)

6.T Amy Leszinske(1l)

.T Addie Schumacher(9 )

.T Elena Ongaro(1l)

.T Sarah Luma(12)
10. Amber Alexander(12)
11. Keyocia Murphy(10)
12. Chantel Davenport(10)
13. Madeline Sweeney(11)
14. Kristen Albert(12)
15. Clare Romano(9 )
16. Krystal Healy(12)

FINAL
Central Lake
Buckley
Pewamo-Westphalia
Climax-Scotts
Birmingham Roeper
Hillsdale Academy
New Buffalo
Fulton Middleton
Litchfield
Wyoming West Michigan Lutheran
Birmingham Roeper
Bellaire
Blanchard Montabella
New Buffalo
Harbor Beach
Albion
Gobles
Marion
Akron-Fairgrove
Royal Oak Shrine

FINAL
Gobles
Pewamo-Westphalia
Ottawa Lake-Whiteford
Beal City
Detroit Cristo Rey
Morenci
Hudsonville Freedom Christian
Flint Hamady
Beal City
Fremont Providence Christian
Colon
Frankfort
Traverse City St. Francis
Athens
Indian River-Inland Lakes
Fairview
Onekama
Traverse City St. Francis
Morrice
Bellevue
Ottawa Lake-Whiteford
Pewamo-Westphalia
Decatur
Pewamo-Westphalia
Centreville
Kinde North Huron
Port Hope
Centreville

FINAL
Mendon
Pellston
Morenci
Posen
Johannesburg-Lewiston
Ravenna
Beal City
Harbor Springs
Hudson
Auburn Hills Oakland Christian
Flint Hamady
Athens
Battle Creek St. Philip
Harbor Springs
Royal Oak Shrine
Lawrence

38709.00"
37708.75"
36708.25"
35709.50"
35706.25"
34707 .50"
34704.00"
34700.50"
33711.00"
33708.50"
33708.00"
33704.50"
33704.25"
33702.75"
32702.00"
31710.50"
31702.50"
30704.00"
28707.25"
28701.25"

17706.25"
17705.00"
17703.50"
17700.00"
16710.00"
16706.25"
16705.50"
16704.00"
15711.00"
15707.75"
15707.50"
15707.25"
15707.25"
15706.25"
15705.50"
15704 .25"
15703.75"
15703.50"
15703.00"
15702.75"
15701.00"
14708.25"
14705.75"
14705.75"
14704 .50"
14703.75"
14703.00"
13711.75"

5705.00"
5704.00"
5703.00"
5701.00"
5701.00"
4711.00"
4711.00"
4711.00"
4711.00"
4711.00"
4711.00"
4711.00"
4711.00"
4711.00"
4708.00"
4708.00"



17. Jennifer Susalla(ll) Ubly
18. Leandra Leppek(11l) Ubly
19. Katelynn Barkell(9 ) Plymouth Christian
20. Stephanie Shank(12) Big Rapids Crossroads Academy
21. Rebecca Wielfaert(12) Britton-Macon Deerfield
22. Tara Throop(11l) Mt Pleasant Sacred Heart
23. Kaylee Fermoyle(10) Mt Pleasant Sacred Heart
5. POLE VAULT FINAL
1. Kirstie Wieber(11) Pewamo-Westphalia
2. Janina Pollatz(10) Hudsonville Freedom Christian
3. Brianne Schafer(10) Pewamo-Westphalia
4. Kristin Belcher(10) Pittsford
5. Kenzie Wieber(9 ) Pewamo-Westphalia
6. Jaylee Brown(1l) Onekama
7.T Taylor VanPutten(11) Martin
.T Sasha Platte(9 ) Pewamo-Westphalia
9. Kelsey Brigham(12) Concord
10. Kelly McConnachie(11) Deckerville
11. Audrey Oswalt(9 ) Athens
12. Kendra Handrich(12) Fairview
13. Janelle Kirsch(12) Harbor Beach
14. Delia Danowski(11) Merrill
15. Melanie Schafer(9 ) Beal City
16. Lindsey Hogg(10) Potterville
17. Bethany Kuenzer(9 ) Pittsford
18. Bethany Riess(11l) Centreville
19. Kylie Demink(10) Mendon
20. Jenna Davis(10) Mancelona
21. Anna Oswalt(12) Athens
6. 3200 METER RELAY FINAL HEAT 1
1. Harbor Springs
2. Indian River-Inland Lakes
3. Lutheran Westland
4_ Bridgman
5. Springport
6. Saginaw Michigan Lutheran Seminary
7. Mayville
8. Royal 0Oak Shrine
9. Dansville
10. Centreville
11. Genesee
12. Rochester Hills Lutheran Northwest
FINAL HEAT 2
1. Hillsdale Academy
2. Fowler
3. Pewamo-Westphalia
4. Hesperia
5. Traverse City Grand Traverse Academy
6. Saugatuck
7. Blanchard Montabella
8. Concord
9. McBain Northern Michigan Christian
10. Mt Pleasant Sacred Heart
11. Athens
12. Buckley
13. Battle Creek St. Philip
14. Potterville
15. Traverse City St. Francis
16. Reading
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10:38.63
10:45.45
10:57.14
10:57.37
10:57.69
10:57.82
11:01.14
11:04.36
11:07.91
11:15.48
11:20.90
12:25.36

9:38.18

9:54.09
10:02.03
10:09.80
10:11.74
10:17.34
10:19.09
10:20.56
10:22.28
10:27.50
10:31.83
10:33.28
10:37.57
10:39.78
10:44.56
10:50.17



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

FINAL

Hillsdale Academy 9:38.18
(Shena Albaugh(12),Carly Hubbard(12),Liz Whalen(12),Shaley Albaugh(10))
Fowler 9:54.09

(Brianna Feldpausch(9 ),Rebecca Thelen(1l),Kieren Becker(10),Brianne Feldpausch(12))

Pewamo-Westphal ial0:02.03

(Alexa Pline(10),Monica Klein(12),Betsy Arens(9 ),Joanna Klein(10))

Hesperia 10:09.80
(Jasmine Hall(10),Donna Aslakson(1l),Lauren Zeerip(9 ),Alexa Rumsey(1l))
. Traverse City Grand Traverse Academy 10:11.74
(Mol ly Ritsema(9 ),Sophie Schuetze(10),Alysia Campos(10),Lindsey White(10))
Saugatuck 10:17.34
(Lauren Jenkins(9 ),Jade Murzyn(10),Cammy Garvelink(9 ),Heather Price(11))
Blanchard Montabella 10:19.09

(Taylor Smith(9 ),Emily Mulina(l1l),Danielle Moreland(11l),Sophia Wiegele(12))
Concord 10:20.56

-(Alley Comden(12) ,Rachel Clark(9 ),Sydnee Hubbard(10),Courtney Clark(1l))

McBain Northern Michigan Christian 10:22.28
(Britt Hoekwater(8 ),Sydney Dick(8 ),Sarah Dick(12),Adri Sigafoose(9 ))
Mt Pleasant Sacred Heart 10:27.50
(Katherine Janes(9 ),Kathleen Guytingco(10),Krista Holtgreive(10),Katelyn Maylee(12))
Athens 10:31.83
(Audrey Oswalt(9 ),Sierra Stevens(1l),Ericka Loew(12),Genna Gilroy(11))
Buckley 10:33.28
(Haley Morairty(11),Bailee Kuhn(10),Mariah Guernsey(10),Kendra Duby(10))
Battle Creek St. Philip 10:37.57
(Patricia Morel(12),Lauren Ritsema(1l),Charlotte Long(l11l),Valerie Morel(12))
Harbor Springs 10:38.63
(Kaitlyn Alessi(10),Maddie Buntin(1l),Katie Hoffman(12),Taylor Sydow(10))
Potterville 10:39.78
(Moriah Hill-Green(9 ),Jackie McElhaney(9 ),Danielle Koepke(9 ),Morgan West(11l))
Traverse City St. Francis 10:44.56
(Danielle Bott(12),Krissi Dressler(10),Lydia Arthur(9 ),Maddy Danz(10))
Indian River-Inland Lakes 10:45.45
(Emilie Hungerford(12),Rebecca Step(10),Rebecca Hunt(10),Sandy Bischoff(10))
Reading 10:50.17
(Brittany Couch(11),Taylor Wrozek(10),Hayden Keegan(9 ),Kelsey Duryea(12))
Lutheran Westland 10:57.14
(Erin Hardin(10),Sarah Maynard(12),Erin Lyle(1l),Jessica Rice(1l))
Bridgman 10:57.37
(Lydia Sankey(11),Kelly Ferguson(11),Emily Ulrath(12),Paige Melick(1l))
Springport 10:57.69
(Julie Patterson(1l),Raylynn Burger(10),Erin Cater(11),Brandy Bowers(1l))
Saginaw Michigan Lutheran Seminary 10:57.82
(Mallory Hall(11),Jessica Riggs(9 ),Ashley Retberg(9 ),Valorie Brown(1l))
Mayville 11:01.14
(Kelli Pape(11),Ruth Squires(10),Ashley McMullen(9 ),Nicole Redfield(9 ))
Royal Oak Shrine 11:04.36
(Caitlin Snyder(11),Jemma Flood(12),Julie Walsh(12),Anna Goike(12))
Dansville 11:07.91
(Sonya Pratt(9 ),Ellen Launstein(9 ),Michaela Stone(10),Amanda Arbuckle(9 ))
Centreville 11:15.48
(Autumn Odom(11),Dora Miller(1l),Jackie Soper(1l),McKayla Gascho(9 ))
Genesee 11:20.90
(Alexis Terrell(10),Elyssa Croak(9 ),Laken Hammon(10),Chelsea Blough(10))
Rochester Hills Lutheran Northwest 12:25.36

(Laura Blohm(12),Shelby Robinson(11),Kristina Sienkiewicz(11l) ,Amy Rink(9 ))

. 100M HURDLES PRELIM 1
Chantel Davenport(10) Athens 16.39
Katlin Johnson(11) Fife Lake Forest Area 17.06
Kelsey Schmitz(9 ) Pewamo-Westphalia 17.21
Taylor Juza(12) St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catholic 17.36
Kaitlynn Frayre(9 ) Beal City 17.50
Kelly McConnachie(11l) Deckerville 17.60

Hannah Seibert(10) New Lothrop 18.06
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PRELIM 2
Kendall Wickstrom(10) Muskegon Catholic Central

Calie Wohlfert(12) Pewamo-Westphalia

McKaely Ludka(11) Traverse City St. Francis

Britney Weber(10) Fowler

Melissa Francis(10) Saugatuck

Leilani Kortman(12) Rogers City

Emily Griffore(11l) Indian River-Inland Lakes
PRELIM 3

Brooke Bovee(10) Morenci

Yumi Babinec(12) Onekama

Stephanie Marquardt(11)Kingston
Brittanee Wilson(12) McBain Northern Michigan Christian
Madeline Sweeney(11) Battle Creek St. Philip

Alexis Pierson(10) Gobles

PRELIM 4
Briana Ratchford(11l) Birmingham Roeper
Jenna Behnke(12) Battle Creek St. Philip
Kelsey Butcher(1l) Morrice
Grace Leighton(9 ) Mendon

Amanda Terranella(l1l) Lutheran Westland
Andreas Vermeersch(11l) Unionville-Sebewaing

PRELIM 5
Savanah Feldpausch(9 ) Fowler
Nicole Marsh(12) Reading
Jane Pearson(1l) McBain Northern Michigan Christian
Kristin Belcher(10) Pittsford
Jessica Jones(11) Litchfield
Jacqui Schwartz(12) Lutheran Westland

SEMI-FINAL 1
Kendall Wickstrom(10) Muskegon Catholic Central
Stephanie Marquardt(11)Kingston

Brooke Bovee(10) Morenci

Savanah Feldpausch(9 ) Fowler

McKaely Ludka(l1l) Traverse City St. Francis
Grace Leighton(9 ) Mendon

Nicole Marsh(12) Reading

Yumi Babinec(12) Onekama

SEMI-FINAL 2
Briana Ratchford(11) Birmingham Roeper

Kelsey Butcher(1l) Morrice

Jenna Behnke(12) Battle Creek St. Philip

Calie Wohlfert(12) Pewamo-Westphalia

Katlin Johnson(11) Fife Lake Forest Area

Kelsey Schmitz(9 ) Pewamo-Westphalia

Jane Pearson(1l) McBain Northern Michigan Christian

Chantel Davenport(10) Athens

FINAL
Briana Ratchford(11) Birmingham Roeper
Stephanie Marquardt(11)Kingston

Calie Wohlfert(12) Pewamo-Westphalia

Kendall Wickstrom(10) Muskegon Catholic Central
Brooke Bovee(10) Morenci

Savanah Feldpausch(9 ) Fowler

Kelsey Butcher(11) Morrice

Jenna Behnke(12) Battle Creek St. Philip

16.

16.
16.
16.
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9. 800 METER RELAY

1.
2.

Lindsey Hufnagel (12)
Amber Arndt(11)
Kenzie Wieber(9 )
Rachel Hostetler(12)
Kristina Wheeler(12)
Holly Gunderman(9 )
Kada Knizacky(12)

Breann Klein(10)
Chelsea Ellerholz(10)
Tori Gillespie(12)
Sarah Street(11)

PRELIM 1

Fowler

Beal City
Pewamo-Westphalia
Colon

Southfield Christian
Portland St. Patrick
Mason County Eastern

PRELIM 2
Fowler
Sand Creek
Marion
Kalamazoo Christian

Stephanie Marquardt(11)Kingston

Melinda Severance(12)

Marissa Ingersoll(11l)
Miranda Johnson(9 )
Grace Gardner(10)
Rebekah Eggleston(12)
Shannon Jarrell(9 )
Payton Wood(9 )

Rachel Schmitt(1l)
Aleyah Kelly(11)
Crystal Rose(12)
Melanie Shaw(11)
Taylor Price(1l)
Briana Lemke(11)

Litchfield

PRELIM 3

Fife Lake Forest Area
Ottawa Lake-Whiteford
Ann Arbor Greenhills

Fremont Providence Christian
Morenci
Athens

PRELIM 4
Pewamo-Westphalia
Flint Hamady
White Pigeon
Royal Oak Shrine
Waldron
Ubly

SEMI-FINAL 1

Lindsey Hufnagel(12)
Kenzie Wieber(9 )
Amber Arndt(11)
Chelsea Ellerholz(10)
Rachel Hostetler(12)
Tori Gillespie(12)
Breann Klein(10)
Sarah Street(11)

Fowler
Pewamo-Westphalia
Beal City

Sand Creek

Colon

Marion

Fowler

Kalamazoo Christian

SEMI-FINAL 2

Marissa Ingersoll(11l)
Rachel Schmitt(1l)
Aleyah Kelly(11)
Grace Gardner(10)
Miranda Johnson(9 )
Melanie Shaw(11l)
Crystal Rose(12)
Rebekah Eggleston(12)

Lindsey Hufnagel (12)
Aleyah Kelly(11)
Marissa Ingersoll(1l)
Rachel Schmitt(1l)
Kenzie Wieber(9 )
Grace Gardner(10)
Amber Arndt(11)
Chelsea Ellerholz(10)

Ubly
Dansville

Fife Lake Forest Area
Pewamo-Westphalia

Flint Hamady

Ann Arbor Greenhills

Ottawa Lake-Whiteford

Royal Oak Shrine

White Pigeon

Fremont Providence Christian

FINAL
Fowler
Flint Hamady
Fife Lake Forest Area
Pewamo-Westphalia
Pewamo-Westphalia
Ann Arbor Greenhills
Beal City
Sand Creek

FINAL HEAT 1

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

12

12.
13.
13.
13.

13.

42
43
46
55

81

.86

97
11
18
19

31

.75
.65
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15.
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18.

19.
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FINAL HEAT 2

(Dawn Medina(1l),Crystal Trevino(10),Ann Marie Olsiewicz(12),Michaela DeKilder(9 ))

ein(10))

Marion 1:54.59
Gobles 1:55.22
Blanchard Montabella 1:55.72
Johannesburg-Lewiston 1:56.43
Mayville 1:56.47
Hesperia 1:56.51
Springport 1:57.11
Harbor Springs 1:58.10
FINAL HEAT 3
Reading 1:49.77
Centreville 1:51.22
Mendon 1:51.99
Lansing Christian 1:52.21
Royal Oak Shrine 1:52.42
Athens 1:53.22
Mt Pleasant Sacred Heart 1:53.61
Battle Creek St. Philip 1:53.73
FINAL HEAT 4
Pewamo-Westphalia 1:47.21
Fowler 1:48.04
Traverse City St. Francis 1:48.60
Detroit Cristo Rey 1:49.34
Hillsdale Academy 1:49.54
Bellevue 1:50.78
Sand Creek 1:51.01
Morrice 1:51.41
FINAL
Pewamo-Westphalia 1:47.21
(Rachel Schmitt(11l),Cammie Noeker(9 ),Kyan Thelen(12),Kenzie Wieber(9 ))
Fowler 1:48.04
(Madison Miller(11),Savanah Feldpausch(9 ),Elizabeth Thelen(11l),Breann Kl
Traverse City St. Francis 1:48.60
(McKaely Ludka(ll),Danielle Bott(12),Kaitlyn Hegewald(10),Lauren Buckel(10))
Detroit Cristo Rey 1:49.34
(Jazmene Floyd(10),Anti"Shay Taylor(1l),Mia Madison(11l),Summer Lewis(1l))
. Hillsdale Academy 1:49.54
(Shena Albaugh(12),Carly Hubbard(12),Emily Brady(11),Shaley Albaugh(10))
. Reading 1:49.77
(Brittany Couch(1l),Nicole Marsh(12),Kim Davis(12),Michelle Davis(9 ))
Bellevue 1:50.78
(Autumn Wesner(9 ),Paige Wesner(10),Amanda Smith(12),Alexi Knapper(10))
Sand Creek 1:51.01
(Mikaela McCarty(9 ),Hannah Connor(10),Ally Jackson(10),Chelsea Ellerholz(10))
Centreville 1:51.22
(Emily Deleo(10),Lizzy Brothers(1l),Sage Pence(10),Rae Rae Deale(1l))
Morrice 1:51.41
(Chelsea Wesley(10),Ashley Howard(12),Mary London(10),Kelsey Butcher(11))
Mendon 1:51.99
(Grace Leighton(9 ),Harley Grimes(10),Kylie Demink(10),Amanda Lovell(10))
Lansing Christian 1:52.21
(Samantha Rudnicki(11),Christina Garza(ll),Abigail Remchuk(11l),Erin Hoeft(11))
Royal Oak Shrine 1:52.42
(Qianna Parham(11l),Taylor Kilgore(9 ),Joelle Gisstennar(12),Melanie Shaw(11))
Athens 1:53.22
(Payton Wood(9 ),Anna Oswalt(12),Chantel Davenport(10),Ericka Loew(12))
Mt Pleasant Sacred Heart 1:53.61
(Maggie Oblinger(10),Kaylee Fermoyle(10),Tara Throop(11l),Hannah Hovey(12))
Battle Creek St. Philip 1:53.73
(Jenna Behnke(12),Valerie Morel(12),Charlotte Long(11l),Maria Dechant(9 ))
Marion 1:54.59
(Amber Gage(10),Megan Gage(9 ),Amber Gillespie(9 ),Tori Gillespie(12))
Gobles 1:55.22

5.72

Blanchard Montabella 1:55.
(Sarah Belson(11),Sophia Wiegele(12),Emily Korte(11l),Madison Lorentz(11l))



20. Johannesburg-Lewiston 1:56.43
(Ashley Courterier(9 ),Gabby Coppersmith(10),Allison Burley(12),Shannon Kievit(9 ))

21. Mayville 1:56.47
(Ruth Squires(10),Heather Squires(12),Cora Sharp(9 ),Nicole Redfield(9 ))
22_. Hesperia 1:56.51

(Jacklyn Yates(11),Paige Lavin(9 ),Christie Plewinski(10),Shandaria Carter(11))
23. Springport 1:57.11
(Erika Prine(12),Julie Patterson(1ll),Sara Mead(12),Diane Belcher(10))
24. Ubly 1:57.75
(Ellie Shaw(10),Bella Stilson(10),Sarah Peters(9 ),Brittany Forman(1l))
25. Harbor Springs 1:58.10
(Samantha Smith(12),Allison Bartosh(12),Kristen Albert(12),Elena Ongaro(11))
26. Dansville 2:01.65

(Jamie Kiersey(12),Ellen Launstein(9 ),Sonya Pratt(9 ),Amanda Arbuckle(9 ))

10. 1600 METER RUN FINAL
1 Kirsten OIling(9 ) Breckenridge 5:07.68
2. Alexa Rumsey(11l) Hesperia 5:14.27
3. Gabbie Bates(1l) Hesperia 5:21.94
4. Brianne Feldpausch(12) Fowler 5:23.46
5 Meridith DelLuca(ll) Johannesburg-Lewiston 5:24.23
6. Amanda Reagal(9 ) Homer 5:24.35
7. Adri Sigafoose(9 ) McBain Northern Michigan Christian 5:24.44
8 Kieren Becker(10) Fowler 5:27.64
9. Erin Hardin(10) Lutheran Westland 5:32.54
10. Tobi Schoedel (10) Onekama 5:36.40
11. Sandy Bischoff(10) Indian River-Inland Lakes 5:41.09
12. Maddie Buntin(1l) Harbor Springs 5:44.90
13. Genna Gilroy(11) Athens 5:46.58
14. Rachel Fisher(9 ) Ottawa Lake-Whiteford 5:46.60
15. Gabi May(9 ) Decatur 5:51.60
16. Catey Fix(11) Waldron 5:52.06
17. Kendra Colesa(9 ) Deckerville 5:54.88
18. Courtney Clark(11l) Concord 5:57.25
19. Michelle Merritt(12) White Pigeon 6:04.01
20. Maggie Lavery(10) Kingston 6:10.75
11. 400 METER RELAY FINAL HEAT 1
1. Lutheran Westland 54.46
2. Ubly 54 .50
3. Gobles 54 .57
4_ Indian River-Inland Lakes 54.99
5. Carsonville-Port Sanilac 56.23
FINAL HEAT 2
1. Fulton Middleton 52.91
2. Royal Oak Shrine 53.22
3. Blanchard Montabella 53.26
4. Pellston 54_15
5. Frankfort 54.21
6. White Pigeon 54.48
7. Athens 54.63
8. Ravenna 54_.98
FINAL HEAT 3
1. Mt Pleasant Sacred Heart 52.34
2. Onekama 52.43
3. Albion 52.59
4. Sand Creek 53.11
5. Fife Lake Forest Area 53.18
6. Bellevue 54.34
7. Colon 55.93



o~NOOUOWNE

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

FINAL HEAT 4

Pewamo-Westphalia 50.50
Flint Hamady 51.29
Fowler 51.68
Beal City 51.99
Reading 52.31
Centreville 52.45
Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 52.70
Morenci 53.19
FINAL
Pewamo-Westphalia 50.50
(Rachel Schmitt(11),Allison Jegla(l1l),Kyan Thelen(12),Kenzie Wieber(9 ))
Flint Hamady 51.29
(Aleyah Kelly(11),Dejha Love(10),Nandi Taylor(1l),Kathryn Thomas(12))

Fowler 51.68
(Savanah Feldpausch(9 ),Britney Weber(10),Madison Miller(11),Breann Klein(10))
Beal City 51.99

(Kaitlynn Frayre(9 ),Mikayla Jones(10),Monica David(10),Amber Arndt(11))
Reading 52.31
(Brittany Couch(11),Nicole Marsh(12),Kim Davis(12),Michelle Davis(9 ))
. Mt Pleasant Sacred Heart 52.34
(Jackie Evans(12),Kaylee Fermoyle(10),Tara Throop(1l),Hannah Hovey(12))
Onekama 52.43
(Breanna Fink(10),Danielle Ward(11),Yumi Babinec(12),Nisha Collins(9 ))
Centreville 52.45
(Paige Kindig(9 ),Lizzy Brothers(11l),Megumi Bower(9 ),Alonda Williams(9 ))
Albion 52.59
(Shamontae Grimes(10),Rhiki Swinton(11l),Monique Langston(1l),Quianna Wilson(11))
Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 52.70
(Kalena Shaw(12),Hannah Snyder(9 ),Amber Alexander(12),Ally Erickson(10))
Fulton Middleton 52.91
(Brooke A Baker(12),Brooke L Baker(12),Bailey Steiss(12),Amanda Madden(9 ))
Sand Creek 53.11
(Olivia Espinosa(ll),Landis Robichaud(12),Mikaela McCarty(9 ),Chelsea Ellerholz(10))
Fife Lake Forest Area 53.18
(Devon Burke(10),Kim Wendel (10),Katlin Johnson(1l),Marissa Ingersoll(1l))
Morenci 53.19
(Brooke Bovee(10),Erin VanderPool (10),Phoenix Duncan(12),Shannon Jarrell(9 ))
Royal Oak Shrine 53.22
(Melanie Shaw(11),Taylor Kilgore(9 ),Tori Allen(9 ),Qianna Parham(11l))
Blanchard Montabella 53.26
(Carrie Ellis(11),Sarah Belson(1l),Emily Korte(11l),Madison Lorentz(11l))
Pellston 54.15
(Pana Zulski(10),Breanna Sisman(9 ),Rosemary Colegrove(12),Abby Bodzick(11))
Frankfort 54.21
(Becky Gatrell(11),Allison Evan(9 ),Noel Bigley(12),Maggie Miller(11))
Bellevue 54.34
(Autumn Wesner(9 ),Paige Wesner(10),Amanda Smith(12),Alexi Knapper(10))
Lutheran Westland 54.46
(Alissa Flury(10),Marcella Flury(10),Jacqui Schwartz(12),Amanda Terranella(l1l))
White Pigeon 54 .48
(Emili Axe(11),Bethany Hagner(9 ),Kayla Mishler(10),Crystal Rose(12))
Ubly 54.50
(Briana Lemke(11),Ellie Shaw(10),Becky Rutkowski(10),Kady Osentoski(9 ))
Gobles 54 .57
(Dawn Medina(1l),Crystal Trevino(10),Ann Marie Olsiewicz(12),Alexis Pierson(10))
Athens 54.63
(Sierra Stevens(11l),Payton Wood(9 ),Anna Oswalt(12),Ericka Loew(12))
Ravenna 54.98
(Amy Leszinske(1l),Mikele Drummond(11),Alexis Ingalls(12),Rita French(10))
Indian River-Inland Lakes 54_99
(Katelin Passino(12),Alexis Michie(10),Emily Griffore(1l),Nakita Brasseur(12))
Colon 55.93
(Shaunta Adams(9 ),Rachael Hutson(10),Alexa Sturgis(10),Rachel Hostetler(12))
Carsonville-Port Sanilac 56.23

(Alex Washe(11),Merisa Munro(l1l),Caleigh Lien(11),Sarah Albrecht(9 ))



12. 400 METER DASH FINAL HEAT 1

1.
2.

OCO~NOOURAWNE

20.
21.
22.

24
25.
26.

Rachyl VanderPloeg(1l) Rochester Hills Lutheran Northwest
Melanie Anderson(1l) Newport Lutheran South

FINAL HEAT 2

Jazmene Floyd(10) Detroit Cristo Rey
Maria Dechant(9 ) Battle Creek St. Philip
McKayla Gascho(9 ) Centreville

Avery Bischoff(12) Petersburg-Summerfield

Hannah Underwood(12) Bellaire
Shandaria Carter(11) Hesperia

Taylor Price(1l) Waldron
Pia Keller(10) Peck
FINAL HEAT 3
Amanda Smith(12) Bellevue
Julia Rice(11) Lincoln-Alcona
Christina Garza(ll) Lansing Christian
Annie Barta(12) St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catholic
Dana Neumann(11l) Ellsworth
Ann Marie Olsiewicz(12)Gobles
Amanda Lovell(10) Mendon
Ruth Squires(10) Mayville

FINAL HEAT 4
Lindsey Hufnagel (12) Fowler

Amanda Madden(9 ) Fulton Middleton
Lauren Buckel (10) Traverse City St. Francis
Jane Pearson(1l) McBain Northern Michigan Christian
Katlin Scott(12) Hale
Michelle Davis(9 ) Reading
Ashley Howard(12) Morrice
Elizabeth Thelen(11) Fowler
FINAL
Lindsey Hufnagel(12) Fowler
Amanda Madden(9 ) Fulton Middleton
Lauren Buckel (10) Traverse City St. Francis
Jane Pearson(11) McBain Northern Michigan Christian
Katlin Scott(12) Hale
Michelle Davis(9 ) Reading
Amanda Smith(12) Bellevue
Ashley Howard(12) Morrice
Julia Rice(11) Lincoln-Alcona
Jazmene Floyd(10) Detroit Cristo Rey
Christina Garza(l1l) Lansing Christian
Annie Barta(l12) St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catholic
Maria Dechant(9 ) Battle Creek St. Philip
Elizabeth Thelen(1l) Fowler
McKayla Gascho(9 ) Centreville
Avery Bischoff(12) Petersburg-Summerfield
Hannah Underwood(12) Bellaire
Dana Neumann(11l) Ellsworth
Ann Marie Olsiewicz(12)Gobles
Amanda Lovell(10) Mendon
Ruth Squires(10) Mayville
Shandaria Carter(1l) Hesperia
Taylor Price(11) Waldron
Rachyl VanderPloeg(11l) Rochester Hills Lutheran Northwest
Pia Keller(10) Peck

Melanie Anderson(11l) Newport Lutheran South

POOOOOOO
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1:00.
1:00.
1:01.
1:01.
1:02.
1:02.
1:02.
1:02.
1:02.
1:03.
1:03.
1:03.
1:03.
1:03.
1:03.
1:03.
1:03.
1:04.
1:04.
1:06.
1:09.
1:10.
1:12.

.76
.17
.22

31
70
65
93
14
24
27
28
66
03
04
30
38
41
52
61
99
45
92
38
42
30
47



13. 300M LOW HURD

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Amanda Terranella(ll)
Brittany Severn(10)
Alissa Flury(10)
Leilani Kortman(12)
Danielle Bott(12)
Allie Michie(10)
Briana Ratchford(11)

FINAL HEAT 1

Lutheran Westland

New Lothrop

Lutheran Westland

Rogers City

Traverse City St. Francis
Indian River-Inland Lakes
Birmingham Roeper

FINAL HEAT 2

Reighann Bodell(12)
Kelsey Schmitz(9 )
Katlin Johnson(11)
Alexis Pierson(10)
Hannah Seibert(10)
McKaely Ludka(l1l)
Rebecca Wielfaert(12)
Jenna Behnke(12)

Springport
Pewamo-Westphalia

Fife Lake Forest Area
Gobles

New Lothrop

Traverse City St. Francis
Britton-Macon Deerfield
Battle Creek St. Philip

FINAL HEAT 3
Stephanie Marquardt(11)Kingston

Monique Langston(11)
Grace Leighton(9 )
Bailey Steiss(12)
Kendall Wickstrom(10)
Allyson Wittenburg(1l)
Madeline Sweeney(11)

Albion

Mendon

Fulton Middleton

Muskegon Catholic Central
Bridgman

Battle Creek St. Philip

FINAL HEAT 4

Savanah Feldpausch(9 )
Brittanee Wilson(12)
Kelsey Butcher(11l)
Nicole Marsh(12)
Brooke Bovee(10)

Yumi Babinec(12)
Chantel Davenport(10)
Mikele Drummond(11)

Savanah Feldpausch(9 )
Brittanee Wilson(12)
Kelsey Butcher(11)

Fowler
McBain Northern Michigan Christian
Morrice
Reading
Morenci
Onekama
Athens
Ravenna

FINAL
Fowler
McBain Northern Michigan Christian
Morrice

Stephanie Marquardt(11)Kingston

Monique Langston(11l)
Nicole Marsh(12)
Reighann Bodell(12)
Kelsey Schmitz(9 )
Grace Leighton(9 )
Bailey Steiss(12)
Brooke Bovee(10)
Katlin Johnson(11)
Yumi Babinec(12)
Kendall Wickstrom(10)
Alexis Pierson(10)
Amanda Terranella(l1l)
Chantel Davenport(10)
Allyson Wittenburg(1l)
Hannah Seibert(10)
McKaely Ludka(l1l)
Mikele Drummond(11)
Rebecca Wielfaert(12)
Brittany Severn(10)
Jenna Behnke(12)
Madeline Sweeney(11)
Alissa Flury(10)
Leilani Kortman(12)
Danielle Bott(12)
Allie Michie(10)
Briana Ratchford(11)

Albion

Reading

Springport
Pewamo-Westphalia

Mendon

Fulton Middleton

Morenci

Fife Lake Forest Area
Onekama

Muskegon Catholic Central
Gobles

Lutheran Westland

Athens

Bridgman

New Lothrop

Traverse City St. Francis
Ravenna

Britton-Macon Deerfield
New Lothrop

Battle Creek St. Philip
Battle Creek St. Philip
Lutheran Westland

Rogers City

Traverse City St. Francis
Indian River-Inland Lakes
Birmingham Roeper



14. 800 METER RUN

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

OCO~NOOURAWNE

20.
21.
22.

24
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Lauren Zeerip(9 )
Maddy Danz(10)
Kendyl Hinton(9 )
Karen Windle(10)
Dora Miller(11)
Camille Szubelak(12)
Maggie Lavery(10)
Jessica Rice(11)
Chelsea Wesley(10)
Alexis Nelson(11)
Morgan West(11l)
Calie Valentine(1l)
Cierra Furlong(9 )
Dana Neumann(11l)

FINAL HEAT 1

Hesperia

Traverse City St. Francis
Climax-Scotts

Plymouth Christian
Centreville

Fairview

Kingston

Lutheran Westland

Morrice

Auburn Hills Oakland Christian
Potterville
Unionville-Sebewaing
Mendon

Ellsworth

FINAL HEAT 2

Shaley Albaugh(10)
Shena Albaugh(12)

Adri Sigafoose(9 )
Alexa Rumsey(11)
Audrey Oswalt(9 )
Mallory Hall(11)
Brianna Feldpausch(9 )
Haley Morairty(11l)
Genna Gilroy(11)
Brianne Feldpausch(12)
Moriah Hill-Green(9 )
Valerie Morel (12)
Karina Cole(9 )

Sophia Wiegele(12)
Katelyn Maylee(12)
Monica Klein(12)

Shaley Albaugh(10)
Shena Albaugh(12)
Adri Sigafoose(9 )
Alexa Rumsey(11)
Audrey Oswalt(9 )
Mallory Hall(11l)
Lauren Zeerip(9 )
Brianna Feldpausch(9 )
Haley Morairty(11)
Maddy Danz(10)

Genna Gilroy(11)
Brianne Feldpausch(12)
Moriah Hill-Green(9 )
Kendyl Hinton(9 )
Karen Windle(10)
Valerie Morel (12)
Karina Cole(9 )
Sophia Wiegele(12)
Dora Miller(11)
Katelyn Maylee(12)
Camille Szubelak(12)
Monica Klein(12)
Maggie Lavery(10)
Jessica Rice(11)
Chelsea Wesley(10)
Alexis Nelson(11)
Morgan West(11l)

Calie Valentine(1l)
Cierra Furlong(9 )
Dana Neumann(11l)

Hillsdale Academy

Hillsdale Academy

McBain Northern Michigan Christian
Hesperia

Athens

Saginaw Michigan Lutheran Seminary
Fowler

Buckley

Athens

Fowler

Potterville

Battle Creek St. Philip
Lincoln-Alcona

Blanchard Montabella

Mt Pleasant Sacred Heart
Pewamo-Westphalia

FINAL
Hillsdale Academy
Hillsdale Academy
McBain Northern Michigan Christian
Hesperia
Athens
Saginaw Michigan Lutheran Seminary
Hesperia
Fowler
Buckley
Traverse City St. Francis
Athens
Fowler
Potterville
Climax-Scotts
Plymouth Christian
Battle Creek St. Philip
Lincoln-Alcona
Blanchard Montabella
Centreville
Mt Pleasant Sacred Heart
Fairview
Pewamo-Westphalia
Kingston
Lutheran Westland
Morrice
Auburn Hills Oakland Christian
Potterville
Unionville-Sebewaing
Mendon
Ellsworth

NNNNNNNNNNNNNN

BBRADMWWWWWWWWNNDN
ORPPFPOOOOUTA,WNOWOOO

2:19.
2:23.
2:24.
2:24.
2:26.
2:26.
2:28.
2:28.
2:29.
2:29.
2:29.
2:31.
2:31.
2:32.
2:33.
2:34.

2:19.
2:23.
2:24.
2:24.
2:26.
2:26.
2:28.
2:28.
2:28.
2:28.
2:29.
2:29.
2:29.
2:29.
2:30.
2:31.
2:31.
2:32.
2:32.
2:33.
2:33.
2:34.
2:34.
2:35.
2:36.
2:39.
2:39.
2:41.
2:41.
2:46.

21
15
69
97
41
66
26
43
34
44
48
14
82
33
68
23

21
15
69
97
41
66
12
26
43
86
34
44
48
71
78
14
82
33
68
68
70
23
82
26
93
11
70
12
88
51



15. 200 METER DASH

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

O~NOOOADWNE

Lindsey Hufnagel (12)
Alexi Knapper(10)
Tori Gillespie(12)
Summer Lewis(11)
Ashley Howard(12)
Grace Gardner(10)
Joanna Sarkozi (10)

Miranda Johnson(9 )
Marissa Ingersoll(1l)
Shannon Jarrell(9 )
Sarah Street(11)
Jazmene Floyd(10)
Kaitlyn Hegewald(10)

Jane Pearson(1l)
Aleyah Kelly(11)
Elizabeth Thelen(11)
Kalena Shaw(12)

Rae Rae Deale(11)
Kada Knizacky(12)
Rebekah Eggleston(12)

Keyocia Murphy(10)
Amber Arndt(11)
Lauren Buckel (10)
Jacklyn Yates(11l)
Megan Quick(9 )
Erika Prine(12)

PRELIM 1
Fowler
Bellevue
Marion
Detroit Cristo Rey
Morrice
Ann Arbor Greenhills
Fairview

PRELIM 2
Ottawa Lake-Whiteford
Fife Lake Forest Area
Morenci

Kalamazoo Christian
Detroit Cristo Rey
Traverse City St. Francis

PRELIM 3
McBain Northern Michigan Christian
Flint Hamady
Fowler
Auburn Hills Oakland Christian
Centreville
Mason County Eastern
Fremont Providence Christian

PRELIM 4
Flint Hamady
Beal City
Traverse City St. Francis
Hesperia
Lincoln-Alcona
Springport

SEMI-FINAL 1

Marissa Ingersoll(11l)
Lauren Buckel (10)
Miranda Johnson(9 )
Shannon Jarrell(9 )
Keyocia Murphy(10)
Jacklyn Yates(11l)
Amber Arndt(11)
Summer Lewis(11)

Fife Lake Forest Area
Traverse City St. Francis
Ottawa Lake-Whiteford
Morenci

Flint Hamady

Hesperia

Beal City

Detroit Cristo Rey

SEMI-FINAL 2

Lindsey Hufnagel (12)
Aleyah Kelly(11)
Jane Pearson(1l)
Elizabeth Thelen(1l)
Alexi Knapper((10)
Tori Gillespie(12)
Kalena Shaw(12)
Sarah Street(11)

Lindsey Hufnagel (12)
Lauren Buckel (10)
Marissa Ingersoll(11l)
Miranda Johnson(9 )
Shannon Jarrell(9 )
Aleyah Kelly(11)

Jane Pearson(11)
Elizabeth Thelen(11)

Fowler

Flint Hamady

McBain Northern Michigan Christian
Fowler

Bellevue

Marion

Auburn Hills Oakland Christian
Kalamazoo Christian

FINAL
Fowler
Traverse City St. Francis
Fife Lake Forest Area
Ottawa Lake-Whiteford
Morenci
Flint Hamady
McBain Northern Michigan Christian
Fowler

27.

27.
27.
27.
28.
30.

27.
27.
27.
27.

28.

26.

27.
27.
27.
27.

28.

95

16
18
20
62

00



16. 3200 METER RUN FINAL

1. Kirsten Olling(9 ) Breckenridge 11:34.35
2. Heather Price(1l) Saugatuck 12:01.11
3. Kieren Becker(10) Fowler 12:05.79
4_ Lauren Jenkins(9 ) Saugatuck 12:14.02
5. Emily Allen(12) Ravenna 12:16.69
6. Anastasia Bragg(9 ) Central Lake 12:19.96
7. Patricia Morel(12) Battle Creek St. Philip 12:24.92
8. Gabbie Bates(11) Hesperia 12:30.83
9. Brandy Bowers(11l) Springport 12:34.89
10. Taylor Smith(9 ) Blanchard Montabella 12:37.04
11. Amanda Reagal (9 ) Homer 12:39.57
12. Johnica March(10) Homer 12:42.10
13. Liz Whalen(12) Hillsdale Academy 12:47.50
14. Danielle Koepke(9 ) Potterville 12:48.50
15. Meridith DelLuca(l1l) Johannesburg-Lewiston 12:52.08
16. Alysia Campos(10) Traverse City Grand Traverse Academy 13:01.60
17. Alexis Terrell(10) Genesee 13:02.46
18. Sydnee Hubbard(10) Concord 13:05.79
19. Hannah Meier(10) North Muskegon 13:06.94
20. Kendra Colesa(9 ) Deckerville 13:13.17
21. Kassey Kebler(10) Pewamo-Westphalia 13:17.02
22. Gabi May(9 ) Decatur 13:17.27
23. Sarah Maynard(12) Lutheran Westland 13:23.42
24. Marie Carrozza(9 ) Birmingham Roeper 13:37.70
25. Rachel Fisher(9 ) Ottawa Lake-Whiteford 13:44._.00
26. Kate McLain(9 ) Kalamazoo Christian 13:44.03
27. Sophie Schuetze(10) Traverse City Grand Traverse Academy 13:50.54
28. Michelle Merritt(12) White Pigeon 14:00.65
17. 1600 METER RELAY FINAL HEAT 1
1. Lutheran Westland 4:28.51
2. Mayville 4:35.14
3. Royal Oak Shrine 4:35.55
4_ Johannesburg-Lewiston 4:36.71
5. Rochester Hills Lutheran Northwest 4:53.83
FINAL HEAT 2
1. Athens 4:19.91
2. Gobles 4:20.40
3. Bridgman 4:20.51
4. Harbor Springs 4:22.65
5. Portland St. Patrick 4:25.29
6. Concord 4:31.29
7. Morenci 4:31.97
8. Unionville-Sebewaing 4:34.94
FINAL HEAT 3
1. Mendon 4:19.35
2. Fulton Middleton 4:20.50
3. Onekama 4:21.58
4. Lincoln-Alcona 4:22.41
5. Albion 4:24.41
6. Lansing Christian 4:25.80
7. Mt Pleasant Sacred Heart 4:26.66
8. Hesperia 4:27.31
FINAL HEAT 4
1. Hillsdale Academy 4:05.96
2. Fowler 4:09.66
3. Flint Hamady 4:10.71
4. McBain Northern Michigan Christian 4:11.98
5. Pewamo-Westphalia 4:12.27
6. Traverse City St. Francis 4:14.30
7. Battle Creek St. Philip 4:21.92
8. Reading 4:26.34



FINAL

. Hillsdale Academy 4:05.96
(Shena Albaugh(12),Carly Hubbard(12),Emily Brady(11),Shaley Albaugh(10))
Fowler 4:09.66
(Breann Klein(10),Brianna Feldpausch(9 ),Elizabeth Thelen(11l),Lindsey Hufnagel(12))
Flint Hamady 4:10.71
(Kathryn Thomas(12),Dejha Love(10),Aleyah Kelly(11),Keyocia Murphy(10))
McBain Northern Michigan Christian 4:11.98
(Brittanee Wilson(12),Sarah Dick(12),Adri Sigafoose(9 ),Jane Pearson(11l))
Pewamo-Westphalia 4:12.27
(Erica Nurenberg(10),Cammie Noeker(9 ),Jenna Thelen(9 ),Kyan Thelen(12))
Traverse City St. Francis 4:14.30
(Danielle Bott(12),Kaitlyn Hegewald(10),Lauren Buckel(10),Maddy Danz(10))
Mendon 4:19.35
(Grace Leighton(9 ),Harley Grimes(10),Kylie Demink(10),Amanda Lovell(10))
Athens 4:19.91
(Sierra Stevens(11),Audrey Oswalt(9 ),Ericka Loew(12),Genna Gilroy(1l))
Gobles 4:20.40
(Jordanne Kovach(9 ),Rita Morris(11),Ann Marie Olsiewicz(12),Melina DeKilder(12))
Fulton Middleton 4:20.50
(Brooke A Baker(12),Kaleigh Upton(10),Bailey Steiss(12),Amanda Madden(9 ))
Bridgman 4:20.51
(Allyson Wittenburg(1l),Lisa Bowman(12),Kelly Ferguson(11l),Brandi Kading(10))
Onekama 4:21.58
(Yumi Babinec(12),Tobi Schoedel (10),Danielle Ward(11l),Taylor Anderson(10))
Battle Creek St. Philip 4:21.92
(valerie Morel(12),Jenna Behnke(12),Charlotte Long(11),Maria Dechant(9 ))
Lincoln-Alcona 4:22.41
(Julia Rice(1l),Karina Cole(9 ),Nicole Smith(10),Megan Quick(9 ))
Harbor Springs 4:22.65
(Maddie Buntin(ll),Samantha Smith(12),Allison Bartosh(12),Elena Ongaro(1l))
Albion 4:24.41
(Quianna Wilson(11),Monique Langston(11),Megan Spencer(12),Rhiki Swinton(11))
Portland St. Patrick 4:25.29
(Melissa Pohl(12),Amy Wieber(9 ),Aurora Smith(9 ),Nicole Schneider(12))
Lansing Christian 4:25.80
(Samantha Rudnicki(11),Erin Hoeft(11),Abigail Remchuk(1l),Christina Garza(ll))
Reading 4:26.34
(Brittany Couch(11l),Kim Davis(12),Taylor Wrozek(10),Michelle Davis(9 ))

. Mt Pleasant Sacred Heart 4:26.66
(Kaylee Fermoyle(10),Maggie Voisin(9 ),Katelyn Maylee(12),Maggie Oblinger(10))
Hesperia 4:27.31

(Jacklyn Yates(11),Haley Wiseman(11l),Gabbie Bates(1l),Lauren Zeerip(9 ))
Lutheran Westland 4:28.51
(Erin Hardin(10),Alissa Flury(10),Jessica Rice(1l),Amanda Terranella(ll))
Concord 4:31.29
(Ali1 Shepherd(1l),Rachel Clark(9 ),Jessica Saldana(9 ),Courtney Clark(1l))
Morenci 4:31.97
(Brooke Bovee(10),Phoenix Duncan(12),Koortney Cousino(1l),Shannon Jarrell(9 ))
Unionville-Sebewaing 4:34.94

(Mackenzie Treiber(10),Amanda DeSimpelare(12),
Andreas Vermeersch(1l),Calie Valentine(1l)),

Mayville 4:35.14
(Nicole Redfield(9 ),Megan Geralds(1l),Heather Squires(12),Ruth Squires(10))
Royal Oak Shrine 4:35.55
(Caitlin Snyder(11),Joelle Gisstennar(12),Clare Romano(9 ),Jemma Flood(12))
Johannesburg-Lewiston 4:36.71
(Allison Burley(12),Julia Nieman(9 ),Chloe Johnston(9 ),Halley Weaver(9 ))

Rochester Hills Lutheran Northwest 4:53.83

(Michelle Muthart(12),Amanda Ennis(10),Rachyl VanderPloeg(11l),Amy Rink(9 ))



